ATTACHMENT B

Form Of Service Agreement For Non-Firm Point-To-Point Transmission Service

1.0	This Service Agreement, dated as of, is entered into, by and between
	Southwest Power Pool, Inc. ("The Transmission Provider"), and
	("Transmission Customer").
2.0	The Transmission Customer has been determined by The Transmission Provider to be a
	Transmission Customer under Part II of the Tariff and has filed a Completed Application
	for Non-Firm Point-To-Point Transmission Service in accordance with Section 18.2 of
	the Tariff.
3.0	Service under this Agreement shall be provided by The Transmission Provider upon
	request by an authorized representative of the Transmission Customer.
4.0	The Transmission Customer agrees to supply information The Transmission Provider
	deems reasonably necessary in accordance with Good Utility Practice in order for it to
	provide the requested service.
5.0	The Transmission Provider, as agent for the Transmission Owners, agrees to provide and
	the Transmission Customer agrees to take and pay for Non-Firm Point-To-Point
	Transmission Service in accordance with the provisions of Parts I, II and V of the Tariff
	and this Service Agreement.
6.0	Any notice or request made to or by either Party regarding this Service Agreement shall
	be made to the representative of the other Party as indicated below.

Southwest Power Pool:				
	Tessie Kentner			
	201 Worthen Drive			
	Little Rock, AR 72223-4936			
Transmission Customer:				
Contact Name:				
Address:				
City, State Zip:				
Phone Number:				
7.0 The Tariff is incorporated herein and made a part hereof.				
IN WITNESS WHEREOF,	the Parties have caused this Service	Agreement to be		
executed by their respective authorize	zed officials.			
Southwest Power Pool:				
By: Signature	Title	Date		
Printed Name:	<u> </u>			
Transmission Customer:				
By:Signature				
Signature	Title	Date		
Printed Name:				